
HQI CIA elNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS 'ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLI'l'ICAL PRISOlIER Rm1S"l'RA'l'I0II FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV.' ______ _ 
~.,---------
1-111: _Y._-.:B __ _ 

The purpose of this :torm is to ident11"7 perBODS vbo are or were :tormer:q 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that ellg1b1llty :tor U.S. 
adJaission via the Order:q Departure P:rograa can be established. 

1. APPLICAft II VI1!mIAM AIGO (6£ztI =z¥//E 
- Last Mldd1e J"1rst 

CurreDUldress: '/t2 fLo. ... It. "r/ a ~ tZ'W .. 6/'u.-~ _ l)4/,: ,I//a.J 
Date of Birth:S.lbljp~", Place o:t Birth: nMNrt ~~~~ ... 
Previous Occupation (be:tore 1915 }.-....z~z..foIi~.tt"1'-. "'<:::.......liiO<=---..J.8J;..c.;Mu."'l:~f<~ ________ / ___ _ 
(Rank • Position) cJI 

-~1-- -AJ-
2. 'l'lMI SPEIIT II RB-BOOCA'l'IOII CAMP Dates::rrc. 05 ~ 1?,2.r: To ;/.2 y OiD 

Years: 06 Months:. Dap:. __ _ 

Maress and Te1ep~ Bu.ber . 

~. 1lAMIlS o:r RKtA!I.'.IVE/AC(JJAIftAIICl!S II TJ:IK u.s. 

Balle, .Address • Te1qhone BUllber Re1ationship 

I:t 7011 are ellg1bl.e to :tUe :tor the applicant UDder Categor;r 1 o:t the ODP crt teria 
8Dd have not :tUed an A:t'f'idavit o:t Re1ationsh1p (AOR), ;rou are encouraged to do BO. 

Also, persons in the u.s. vbo are ellg1bl.e to petition :tor re1atives in Vietoaa on 
lIS "or. I-nO :ESt do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ________ _ 



Page 2 \. 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_~~~:--___ ~ _____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

PA. 

AP:;n J../ t'J An:;. 7/'/ .. ..." /90("", -~ I?", /' 

';:7 
Jte;n ~ /'( ~ LUI J;;U, ·.4'~.1· A-n.. 

111&0 It/d.# /V..y /#.rG -L /#/1,/ 
/ (7 

.. 

~ i 
! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS' :(1f different from above) . 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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~"": '>-'" 
·t';~, . ~ 

OSTATES~ 
~.4t~~ 
- 0 

ORDERLY DEPARTUHE PHOGHAj\! 
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP 

Z~ 5';; DIOCESE OF SEATTLE ::J ,'. '... ---l1iilJilja.-.1t..W!1iL-_________ _ 

GOl'UtR~N~:." ~fD:n!w-=---------··-------
",!'.1~' ... DATE FILED /l /l ~"J ' . .,:.,]' • ---iOwB:;a,..r....a..54.~9a.81Jo8L-_______ _ 

:\. :t{~~i~Mri\;.]~;:t~idnVit for the following 1:~18{ive(S) still in Vietnam to come to the United 
·:·,.S1i~.~:Wla~·rcl'~ Orderly Departure Program (ODP): •. 
"N-:~Mg Mi-'Q:/~/I{/A SEX PLACE/DATE OF BIRTH RELATION ADDHESS IN 
(undi:!rlillc'" (If I{nown) TO YOU V(ETNAM 

wjlj~Y''it\Wf)VAN M SAIGON 1923 UNCLE 90/10 *1 Rd., TAN'l'IEN Dl 
Nero, HONe TUY F BIBN BOA 1966 COUSIN BIBN BOA CITY, DONe NAl 
NCO, BOANG RHANH M BIBN BOA 1963 COUSIN (SAME) PROVINCE. 
HSO, ... TOY F . BIEN BOA 1956 CSDSIN (.~) 
SECTION II: 
Your 110 In C HA , PHUONGL INH 'l'H I 
(and A/lU A) 
Do tc of birth 10/10/1964 Scx F 
Placc of birth . ----
(\nclud'! Country) BIEN BOA CITY, VIET NAM 
Currcn t address 

Phone Number (home) 
(work) -= 

Country or first nsylum '--iiIDoHBSIA 

Alien Number (if opplicable) ____ _ 
A 27393989 

Your U.S. Immigration Status 
(Chcck one): 
( ) U.S. Citizen 
:tOJ Permanent Resident 
( ) Refugee 
( ) Asylee 
( ) Other (Please ExpJain): _____ _ 

Your OriginnJ Cnse Number: 
Date you arrived in the ..... S. 
SocinJ Security Number 
Agency throuch which you camc to t le 111 cel States __ -"'Uu:Su,C,..iC ______________ _ 

1 have filed an 1-130 (Imrnigrnnt Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting this 
offido\'it _ ~'csXX: Uo. If yes, date submitted: _______________ ....,.-___ _ 
anddntc approvcd: __________________________________________ __ 

YOU MUST INCLUDE A COpy OF BOTH SIDES OF YOUR 1-94 OR YOU R PERMANENT 
RESIDENT ALIEN CARD (1-151, 1-551, GREEN CARD). WITHOUT THESE DOCUMENTS, 
YOUR AFFIDAVIT IS NOT VALID. 

• ••••••••••••• 

If you nre filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP ns former U.S. 
cmployecs, persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoners; or 
Amerasians, please conplete the information in Sections III and IV. 

SECTION III 
Thc foUowing nre persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U.S. os 
a former U.S. government employee or close associate to the U.S.; political prisoner; Asian 
American. 

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT DATE/ RELATION (if any) ADDRESS 
PLACE OF OIRTH IN VI ETNA I\f 



N5U, !IOl.'I6 'roY r 
NGO, BOANG I<HANH M 
NSO, 1I11Ill TOY F 

SECTIO til!: 

t L Y DEPA RTU HE P HOG iL\j\! 
~ VIT OF RELATIONSIIiP -

, '.,' 

DIOCESE OF SEATTLE 
ODP 11 
(ifknow-n')---------------------------------

DATE fl L ED ~OUJ8~/l'-*-'5.l.J./l~9u..8u.8t-----____ _ 

following telative(s) stiU in Vietnam to come to the United 
ure Program (GOP): •• 
PLACE/DATE Of nIRTH 

(If I{flown) 

JAIGON 1923 
sIEN BOA 1966 
BIEN BOA 1963 

. BIBN BOA 1956 

RELATION 
TO YOU 

UNCLE 
COUSIN 
COUSIN 
CEIDSIN 

ADDRESS IN 
V(ETNAM 

90/10 #1 Rd., TAN'l'IBN 01 
BIEN BOA CI'l'Y, DONe NAI 
(SAME) PROVINCE. 
(lAME) 

Your no me _-JB .... AD+,-AiP ..... HU~OuoNDG~L~INH~~.JI!:.TH"""""I'--____ _ Alien Number (if npplicnole) ____ _ 
A 27393989 (and A/l{/ A) 

Dnte of birth 10/10/1964 
Place of birth ~. 

Sex F ----
(Include Country) BIEN BOA CI 'l'Y, VIET NAM 

Your U.S. Immigration Status 
(Check one): 
( ) U.S. Citizen 

Current address 

Phone Number (home)_ 
(work) 

~ Permanent Resident 
( ) Refugee 
( ) Asylee 
( ) Other (Please Explain): _____ _ 

-- ,---,-
Country of first asylum IIIlDODSIA Your Original Case Number: 
Da t e yo u arri ve din the U. S. =-Y&+4M1rl4!J;it----­
SocinJ Security Numbe 
Agency throur.:h which you carne States ___ ~Tl~S~C~C~ _____________________ __ 

, hove filed nn 1-130 (lmmigrnnt Visa Petition) for each of my relotive(s) prior to submitting this 
affidavit _ YesXX Ho. If yes, dnte submitted: _______________ -..,...-___ _ 
nnddntenpproved: __________________________________________________ ___ 

YOU MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF BOTH SIDES Of YOUR 1-94 OR YOUR PERMANENT 
RESIDENT ALIEN CARD (I-lSI, 1-551, GREEN CARD). WITHOUT THESE DOCUMENTS, 
YOUR AFFIDAVIT IS NOT VALID. 

• ••••••••••••• 

If you nre filing this afridavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for OOP as former U.S. 
employees, persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoners; or 
Amerasians, please conplete the information in Sections III and IV. 

SECTION 11\ 
The foUowing nre persons in Vietnam known to me nnd who may be eligible to enter the U.S. as 
n former U.S. government employee or close nssociate to the U.S.; political prisoner; Asian 
American. 

HAME or PRINCIPAL APPLICANT DATE! RELATION (if any) ADDRESS 
PLACE OF BIRTII IN VIETNAM 



DCSClliPTIOI.J or PAST ASSOCIATION (of applicant) 
ij. s:-C:; 0 V E H I J 1\1 E iITE M p Lo¥EF~~-~-
u. s. c;;;;;:nmen t~;\ g(' -;;-;:-~==- _-__________ Ln s t T i tic /Grn dc: 
Ilnmc/Position of Supervisor: __________________ _ 

EMPLOYEE OF AMEHICA.N COMPANY ORqRGANIZATIOH: 
U.S.Co-rnpany, Contractor, Agency, Organization or fOulldatioll----,-_______________ _ 
Lnst Title/Grade: • Name/Position of Supervisor: _____________ _ 

EMPLOYEE OF VIETHAMESE GOVEHNMENT (prior to 1975): 
~1illistry or Military Unit: . Lost Title/Grade: ________________ _ 

Nome/r'osition of Supervisor: 

FOHMER ASSOCIATE or u.s. AND INTEHNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP: 
\-Jns tlrne spent in re-educntion comp? Yes __ No __ Date: 17rolll =--__ to __ . __ _ 

rOHMEn STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP: 
SChool __________ ---'-_~-----------__ Loca tion ___________ _ 
Type of Degree or Certific:Jte 
Dale Emrloyl11ellt or Traininr,: from (month/ycar) _____ to (month/yenr) ____ _ 

ASIAN AMERICAI~S 
Single Married ___ _ Mnle ____ _ Fe III al (' ____ _ 

Full r~aflle of the Motller:___ _ _________ Address: 
,Full I~llm(' of the U.S. Citizen Father: 
\lis current nddress: ____ .~ __ . 

SECTIOIJ IV: --------
I: A 1\1 ES 0 F DE P E r~ 0 E lIT/ DATEOFBIRTII HELATloriSlIlP TO P.A. 
"CCOMPANYING HELATIVES 

I\I)() 11 I () U ,\ L I r ~ F 0 H 1\1 A T I () I~: 

I swen!' lh:"1t thc.abovc informotion is true to the best of my knowledge. 

~Ln.~£')dv. Hvi Idzv 
1'0111 Sifjllntur 

~;llIflIP or :~';1J1 01 Uotnry 

d and sworn to mc' beforc t,!l~ '~dny 
_~.l..L<!>.4~ _____ ' 19 'l'L . 

~ 

SECTIOI~ V: ACEtlCY HEPHESl~tHATIVE WHO ASSISTED IN PREPAHING 1'1115 AFFliM VIT 

nature 



J 

COCHIN FRANCE 
CITY OF SAIGON 

FILE NO. 1 549 

NAME OF A CHILD: 
SEX: 
PLACE OF BIRTH: 
DATE OF BIRTH: 
FATHER NAME: 
OCCUPATION: 
RESIDENCE: 
MOTHER NAME: 
OCCUPATION: 
RESIDENCE: 

TRANSLATION OF A BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

REGISTER OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE IN THE VILLAGE OF SAI­
GON IN THE YEAR OF (1923) NUMBER 31. 

NGO VAN HUE 
MALE 
VERDUN STREET, SAIGON CITY 
MAY OF 16TH, 1923. 3 O'CLOCK IN THE MORNING 
NGO VAN HUE 
VIETNAMESE DESULTORY SERGEANT 
SAIGON BOULEVARD, 1ST ALBERT. 
NGUYEN THI LUA 
NO OCCUPATION 
SAIGON BOULEVARD, 1ST ALBERT 

NAME OF PERSON 
AGE: 

REGISTER: NGO VAN HUE 

OCCUPATION: 
RESIDENCE: 
NAME OF THE 1ST 
AGE: 
OCCUPATION: 
RESIDENCE: 

26 
VIETNAMESE DESULTORY SERGEANT 
SAIGON BOULEVARD, 1ST ALBERT 

WITNESS: VO VAN TRIEU 
25 

VIETNAMESE DESULTORY CAPORAL 
ESPAGNE STREET OF SAIGON 

NAME OF THE 
AGE: 

2ND WITNESS: NGUYEN VAN DAU 

OCCUPATION: 
RESIDENCE: 

25 
VIETNAMESE DESULTORY CAPORAL 
ESPAGNE STREET OF SAIGON 

IN SAIGON, MAY OF 18, 1923. 

REGISTER: 
SIGNED: HUE 

CLERK OF COMMISSIONER 
SIGNED: TUNG 

THE WITNESSES 
SIGNEQ: TRIEU & 

DAU. 

CERTIFIED ORIGINAL COPY INDICATING THE PRESENT CERTIFICATE THE DELIVERED 
TO US FROM NGUYEN VAN VANG, MUNICIPAL COUNSELOR, FOR THE DELEGATING OF 
MAIRE, THE FUNCTION. 

OFFICE OF CIVIL STATE OF SAIGON IN NATIVE COUNTRY. UNDERSIGNED ON THE 5TH 
DAY OF OCTOBER IN 1937. 
NUMBER 2468 FOR NOTHING AND WITHOUT FOR PENSION. 

" SIGNED AND STAMPED (NOT CLEAR) 

I, underslgned(l~U~_~ ______ , hereby that the above is accurate 
translation of the "Translation of Birth Certificate" above in 
France(Vietnamese) and that I am competent in both English 
France(Vletnamese) to render such translation. 

Da te._Q~l!=.~J~ ___________ s i gna ture of Trans I a tor -~Q!31!rP .. JJ. .. r:::~~L. _____ _ 
QJ~ ____ Notary publ ic and for the State of Washington, 
Kii;aCoiui!y, ReSlairig at ·Seattle.My-c6mmisslon exp1'fes- on Feb. -9,1992. 
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Sallb t4i cb5 0.0 ......... ,. 
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• , 
APPLICATION FOR CLASSIFICATION AS REFUGEES 

TO THE DIRECTOR, THE ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM OFFICE 

127 PHANJABHUM BUILDING, SOUTH SATHORN ROAD BANGKOK THAILAN 11121 

Subject: Request for Immigration to the United States of America under 
the Oderly Departure Program. 

Dear Sir, 

1. 
3. 
t1 • 
6. 
B. 
9. 

18. 
11. 
12 . 
13. 
1 t1 • 
15 . 
16. 

17. 

18 . 

19. 
28. 

I, the undersigned: .NGO.VAN.HUE .......... 2. negimental no. :.UQ~. 
Date & country of Birth: .051l~1l9~~ ..... . S~J.~~ ................. . 
Nat!onal Ity: .. VIETNAMESE ........... : ..... 5. Re~~b&n:.~VQ~~~~ ... . 
Sex .. ~.Mal:. 90" 0·~~Atl*27. T~im~~Nsti~~itc' 'SIEN'BOA'ciTY; 'nONG NAI 
Uom~ add res s ... : n.: .. Pbtl:ctf OFP'lCBlt" MXLXTARY' .. f •••••••••••••••• PROVINCE 
Ml I't~ry Education .. 'pbtitB'MAJOR'Ch:r~r""""""""""""'" 
Job Title/Grade: ........... : .... 'biRECTOR'~lAL'POLICE""""" 
Armed Forces Branch of Service: .................................. . 

~!~~~·&·y~~~:f~~~~~:~~t~~~:r~9V~:~:~~g~$~~ti~~t~~j_1975 
Cr v I I I an Educa t ron: . a;r{.;p. S~ . .................................... . 
ci v i II an Occupa t ion: . ~~"N;rs::;r1\tl ................................ s. 
Travel/Education outside of Vietnam: ... SlN~r9~_~~¥~~_.~9~.~ 1972 
us·ci~~~~t·R~i~ti~~; :yyONNB:NGPYBN~:~~~~:~~~~~:~~~:$j~~¥:~:45365 

us'A~~~~i~t~~~~; MAJOR MAY SBcrxON: ~~: ~th:pjYipjQP: ~nf'~t~y:V$~:~?66-1969 
.. .. .. . .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. . . .. . .. ,. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. 

After April 38, 1975 Spent in Reeducation .. 5 .... Years .... ~ .. Months 
Reference: ....................................................... . 

Due to the difficulty of my situation. and based on the authority 
of your Organization and the Spirit of the Humanitarian Act. I wish to 
request your assistance and your Intervention with the Government of 
the Socialist Republ ic or Vietnam, in order that I and al I My fami Iy's 
members may be authorized to leave Vietnam under your arrangement and 
protection through the ODP and the Immigrate to the United states of 
America for the purpose of seeking a new life. 

F 0 I I ow i n 9 i sou r f u I I lis t : 

FULL NAME SEX YEAR OF BIRTH MARl 
1 . NGO. TUY. ".ONG ..... M'(€) .... ).~fi ..... YES 
2. Noo. HOANG~I<HANH . .out'- .... 1963 ..... YES' 
3. NGO . ..:!lJY: N~ .... MIfE}' •... 1956 ..... ~NO 
t1 •••••• ~--:-:-:-: ••••• M / F ............. 'n:S I NO 
5 .................. M/F ............. YES/NO 
6 .................. M/F ............. YES/NO 
1 .................. M/F ............. YES/NO 
8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . M / F ............. YES / NO 
9 .................. M/F ............. YES/NO 

RELAT I ONSH-1 P 
· .. :P~VOOT~~. 
• • • • • S(},!1'. • • • 
· .. J;)AVGaTJ!t. 

ADDRESS 
9QI.1Q.~Q9~~.2, Tantie 
Tl$o.~t9.~t~n Hoa Git 
J;)QOq.,.l.~Qvince 

We would be deeply grateful to you for hearing from you soon. 
Respectfully and Thankfully your. 

SA I GON ....... . '5ix;~f: . ... f 9 ............ 19 . k')( 

~:1~'llon 



, 
• ,.' 

POLITCAL pnlSONEn nEPOnT 
BAN TlJON6 Tn I Nit TU B I Nit Cit I Nit Tn I 

A. NAME: NGO VAN HUE 
110, lell: 

n. "r.F/D.o.n: 65 
IIJO I /N~Jay 5 I nil: 

, MAY 16, 1923 

C. IA51 CAMI): NUMBER 5, THANH HOA ( NORTH VIETNAM) 
It<11 nlam 5aIJ ClJnU: 

I). 5 I "L I MPIlI SONFI>: 
Van COli nl r.lam: 

YFS 
Co 

xxx NO 
1<110 II~' 

F. I)AIF or 'ASI onsrllVAIION: Dec 18, 198"A I F or LFASrl): Dec. 18, 1980 
NUay 11101<1111 nllJ 1.<111 Sau 

r. IIF"'''I: 
5uG I<hoe: 

NORMAL 

<:1.1110: NHay l>uocllI<1: 

<i. No. or ACCOMPANY liLIA' IVFS:3ADULTS AND 2 CHILDREN 
So N~'lJo I t II all nllall d I '"eo: 

II. rOIlMFIl POS I II ON/IlANI< IN G. VN/IlVNA r: MAJOR_ POLICE CHIEF 
Chu~: VIJ clJ/eap hae 11011~J (luall Doi VNCI1: 

I. IIlAININr. IN u.s.: NONE 
IIlJclll luyen! <11 lIoa I<y: 

.1. IIrI."" VF5 IN U.S.: XXX 'ITS . ... . 
lhan Nhan la I lIoa I<y: Co 

NO 
I<IIonu 

IC IlHAIIVrS NAME AND AI)I)II[55: Yvolille N~JI.,yen (Daught.er) 
'Ien, dla ell I IIIan IIII'HI:11"6 Illvelhend Ave. Sidney Olt "5365 

L. MA II I Nr. AI>I)Il rs SIN V I F1NAM: 90/10 Local #2. T8n Tien Diet. 
I) I a I: hit It IJ I uta I V N. : n len " 0 a C I 1 y, Don uNa I P r () v I nee 

''1,.!llitllll''9iWl4. DE IE!! . t U Jk I. i II .IILL. &S5!. 4/... . _SJU . £ '. @. J . L I. . ££tI1l' •• C.. 01 UJ!!tJ. FE) .i 



M. ron 0.1).1'. us,:: 

N. CA I n,OUY 
, "IJ () '! I () a I lJuf Ie": 

O. 1'111 on 1 'Y: 
Uu I I (HI: 

1'. AtIlON: 

1. rMI'I.O't'rr: NAMf:: 
(110 '(~II NImH VI «nt) : 
f'o!': 1 I 1 011 : 
(Chllf: VI.I): 

So 110 50 

DAIF 
Ntlay: 

MWNCY: 
(I""I'J) : 

COMI'AN)· : 
(Van Phollg) 

? 

1 f:NCH II or FMI'IOYMl:N': 
( I ho I 0 I <HI t mit V I 0 ,:) : 
NAMF or AMI:" I cAN !;{wrIlV I son: 
(fell 110 01 alii '''1 My): 

nrASON Ion SFI'A"A'ION: 
(I y 1)0 N~JIt I V len) : 

rM"IOyn= NAME: 
(len 11o Nhalt V I ell> : 
"OS I , ION "rtF: 
( ChI": VI.!) : 
AOFNty: 
(II:mq): (Vall PIt()II~J ) 

I ENG I II or f:Mf'f .. OYMl:NI: 
( lito I {i I all Lam V I 0 I:): 

NAMI= or AMHII CAN !;'Wl::nv I son: 
( 1 ell (llant 1 It I My) : 

nrASON ron Sf:I'AUA liON: 
(ty 1)0 N~,h I Vloe): 

:1. [MI'I. Oy r: ,: NAMI=: 
( lUll 11o Nhan Vlell): 
I'OS' I ION '111 F: 
( elmf: VIJ) : 
ANOf:NY' 
(lIatl~' ) (Van I'holl<J) 

I J:Nfll " or HW1 OYM'::Nf : 
(1hol Olall Lam Vloe): 

COMPANY 

rnOM 
(Iu) 

(:OM I' A NY 

r-UOM 
(11:1) 

110 elll MINII Cny 

IV: 

OJT I C r: (S 0 ) : 

OrrlCE (So): 

10 
(l)ell ) 

on: I GF (Su) : 

10 
(Dotl) 

l> A ,. E _. ... .~ .,_ .I..P. >'- __ _ ':..K'. .... _ ..... _ .... 

----LucL ..::::-----
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TRANSLATION OF A "RELEASE CERTIFICATE" 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
Independence - Freedom - Happiness 

Interior Department 
Camp: Reeducation #5 
No.: 66/GRT 

RELEASE CERTIFICATE 
Form no. &&1-QLTC Issued 
from correspondence no. 
2565 on Nov. 21, 1973. 

By Circular no. 968-BCA/TI Dated &5/31/1961 from Department of 
Interior. To determine release number 43 on 15/1&/198&. 

Now, to furnish this Release Certificate to a person name below: 

Last, First name: NGO VAN HUE 
Other name used: 
Nickname: 
Date of Birth: 
Place of Birth: 
Residence before 

1923 
Sal Gon 
Arrested: 

Convition: Police Major 
Arrested Date: 27/&5/1975 

13 Tran Dien Street, District number 5, Ho Chi 
Minh City 

Judgemen t : 2 Years Reeducation 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------Has been increase the Judgement to: _______________________________________ _ 
Current Residing at: 13 Tran Dien District number 5, Ho Chi Minh City. 

THE JUDGEMENT IN THE PAST OF THE TIME REEDUCATION 

When he first came to Camp. Hue did not paid attention to class. 
After that, he paid attention in class, but can't do very much because of 
his age. He studied good and did not break any school rules. 

Fingerprint on the Right 
thumb of: NGO VAN HUE. 
File no.:AK3 
At: K I EN GIANG 

Last,First,Signature 
of the person receive 
this Certificate. 

Signed 
NGO VAN HUE 

Date DEC. 18, 198& 
Counselor 

Signed and Stamped 

Ma j 0 r : DO, NAM 

I, the undersignedCt~_~~_, hereby that the above is accurate 
translation of the translation of "Release Certification" above in 
Vietnamese and that I am competent in both Engl ish and Vietnamese to render 
such translation. 

IS_~ _ _ Signature of Translator:~~~~ ____ _ 
. _ _ Ntary publ ic and for the State of Was~ington, King 

tfiT+v.....:"....ii1Ar.e .. s4i-f'ldf-ling at Seattle. My Commission expires on Feb. &9, 1992. 
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OOP IV:_~ __________ _ 

Fiii-out-thi9-Que9tlonn;ite-in-Engilgh-------M~Ti-ot-send-ihe-complete-a9 
completely as possible. If you can not Questionnaire to: 
tead ot wtlte In English. "" out In 121 rhanlabhum Building 
Vietnamese. South Sathotn noad, Bangkok 

Thailand 11121 

~:-a~iIQ-ifiENiiFicAiioN-uAiA:---------------------------------------------
1 . N;me:~~~~~1too YAN.mm ........................................... . 
2. othet name: ........................... · .. ··.·.·············· .... . 
~. Onte/rlaee of Bltth: .... M!'X. }.P.,- '-.9;2;J ... ~!'.,.. ~~. "Ii .. ···" . cIt:' . '0" 
-t. "esldenee Addtess: .9.0/.1.P. #.1. NJ, •. :rl'1l. :r.~~. P.i~~'''''' P .. !1'~~~Na ·Jfo"YRge 
5 . M:'I I I f n gAd d r e!; s : . . . • . • .S.1\l'o\E. . . . . . . " . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
". Cur ten t Oecupa t Ion: ....... ~.c!1:I}\.N.I~)."~ ..................... " ~ .... . 

e~ RELATIVES TO ACCOMPANY: 
--ijote~--Your-ipouge-;nd unmarried children ate the only telatlves 

eligible to accompany you. List Matltal status (MS) as follows: Married 
(M). Divorced (0), Widowed (W), or single (S). 

___ .NGO..-!l'lTL.N.GA. ___ ' _____ J.9.5P _________ Jt~}l!I.91t _____ f ____ ~ ____ !>!'!:'~!~ ____ _ 

-----------------------------------------------------------~--------------

(NOTE~ FOn THE PERSONS LISTED ABOVE. WE WILL NEED LEGIBLE COPIES OF BIRTH 
cEnTltlcATEO, MARnlAGE CEnTIFlcATES (IF MARnlED) , DIVORCE DEcnEES (IF 
DIVOnCE), SPOUSE'S DEATH CERTIFICATE (IF WIDOWED), IDENTIFICATION CAnDS 
(Ir- AVA'LABLE) AND PflOTOS. IF ANY OF THE ABOVE ACCOMPANYING nELATIVES DO 
NOT LIVE WITH YOU. PLEASE NOTE THEIR ADDnESSES IN SECTioN I BELOW.J 

1IIIIIIIIUUUUJlIltJ1111 1-,1 Ii ?I J.1IlIIIUUUlII!ll[lYS(IUI .. II!I[ .. 12$ .. iJIJI!/I!I~11!f 
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Q~ B~L~I!YE§ QYI§!QE ~!~I~~M QE MX§~bE 

1. closest Relative In the U.S. 
a. Name: .yY.O.~. ]!1.~.~.N .....•...... 
b. Relat lon!llhln· DAY_~"EJt_ - - - - - - .. 
c . Address:. - ... -_--_-_-_- - - - - -

d. Date of Relatives arrival 
!,p}':'.i.1 .. 2.5.,. '! .9.7.5 •.............•. 

2. closest RelatIve In other Foreign 
countries: 

a. N a me: . J4J1t!!!.... J3!,J.l~P!'l1. . . . . . . . . . . . 
b. RelatIonship: S.If:J:r~R ......... . 
c. Ad d res s : .2.9. 1\'!1f:! ••• Pf:!~IiJl.rn.Oll~ ...• 

• • 9).;2).lJ. P;rltyell .. ,-;r1!1lf!f! ......•. 

Q~ QQMfbEIE E~M!bX b!§I!~~ Ib!~!~~LQE~Ql 

.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 

.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 

.. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 

1. Fa ther: ...... rt.G!J. Yl'rt. JI~ ... JP":I\P) ................................. . 
2. Mo the r : •..... Jt.GP~~. !l1t.I. J..'Pi\ • .• JP,.:i\P) .............................. . 
3. S P 0 use: . . . . . . YP. 1f1.I. JI}\;t. . . . . (P~l\P). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 
4. Former Spouse (" any): ....... "P~ ................................ . 
5. children: 

a ......... tt®. FPP. P'Ptt$J ............. tl~. ttP[\tl~. ~Jqt~'tJlI ................. . 
b ....•...• Jt$JP. YI\Jt. 1f!l . ............. tt~P. 1'P¥. JI9'tJP .................... . 
c . . . . . . . . . "'$JP. J{;tf4.. IIPI\. . . . . . . . . . . . . . "~9. J3l\~. '1'P1f:'f. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
d ......... N®. Yl\tt. '-119 J . ............ tl~P. ~. {ll\tl~ ..................... . 
e ........ "'GP. ,.JJY. tt~l\ ............... tl~. l\tTtJ. Wl\tl .................... . 
f .................................................................................................................................... .. 
g .................................................................................................................................... .. 
h ..................................................................................................... ,.. 

8. Siblings: 

• 

NONE 

• 

.. 



• 

g~ gMEbQ~gg ~~ Y~§L ~QygBHMgHI ~~gHQlg§ QB QI~gB Y~§~ QB~~Hl~~I1QH QE EBQM 
Q8 ~QYB §EQy§gl NONE 

1. Em p loy e e N a me : . . . . . . . . . • . . . • . . . . . . • . . . . • . . . . • . . . . • . . . . . . • . • . • . • • • . . • 
Position Title: ........••..•••...•.........•...........•..•.•....••. 
Agency/Company/Of f Ice: ........••....•..............••.•.•.••.••.•..• 
length of Employment: From: ................ To: ................... . 
Name of AmerIcan supervisor: ••...••...••........•....••••..••.•.••.• 
Reason for Separation: ....•...•••...•••..•....•....•...•....•....•.. 

2. Employee Name: .................................................•.... 
Position Title: .........•.......•. · .........................•...••.•. 
Agency /Company /of f Ice: ................................•....••.•••... 
len g tho f Emp I 0 ymen t : From: ................ To : .........•....••..•. 
Name of American Supervisor: .....•..•.............•........•...••.•. 
Reason for separation . 

*' .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 

3. Employee Name: ....................••...••.•.•••.•••...•...•••..•••.• 
Posl t Ion TI tie: .........•••..••...•....•....•.•.•...•...•....••..••. 
Agency/company/Of f Ice: .........••...••....•.....•....•....•..•.••.•. 
length of Employment: From: ••.............• To: .....•....•.••.••.•. 
Name of Amer I can Superv I sor: ...••....•...•••.••.•.......•...•••••••• 
Reason for separat Ion: .....•••..•...•.•..•••..•••.••......•••••.••.. 

E~ §~BY1Q~ W1I~ gYH Q8 8YH~E ~y ygy a8b~~ ~y§gl 
1. Name 0 f Person Serv' ng: .••.•...••....•..•.•••.•.•....•.....••.•.••.. 
2. Date From: •.•.• \~!i\ ................ To: ... ~~~~ ....•..••.•.••..•••.••• 
3. las t Ran k . . .l'P\tTQlJ . . • • . . . • . . . • • • . • • • S e r I a I N um be r : • • . • • • . • • . • • • • • • . • • 
4. Ministry/Office/MilItary Unlt: •. ~~~~~.~~~~.~q~~qR ............. . 
S. Name of supervisor/c.O: •. ~~~ .~~q. ~:r;lJq •. ~~~~ ................. . 
8. R e It son for S epa rat , 0 n : . . • . . . • . • • . • • . • • • . . . • dd . . i . . . . . . . . . ~ . . . 't.'f . . . 
1. Names 0' Amer' can Adv' so r (s J : .l?1,E!l!~E! .~t!t!;. .~ .. ~t; .c!I1~~ .~e."!a.r ... S.e.c .. . O!'._. 
8. U.S. Training Courses In Vietnam: ... ~(L ............................ . 

g. ~~!~ :~a~::r:~~~~ ~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ta~~A~t~~~~~:~~ .t.~ .~e.s.t.r.o.y. :~~~' 
Note: Please attach any copies of Diplomas, Awards or Certificates If 
available. J 

Ava I I ab Ie? ..... Yes .. ~~No 



,. 
• I 

~ , 

1. Name of Student/Trainee: .•.•...........•....•.......•.•.•..•..••••• 
2. Schoo I and Schoo I Add ress: •...••...................•....••••.•••.•• 

.. ,. .. .. .. .. .. . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ... .. 
3. Date From: ..............••••..••.. To: •.•..•.•......•.•..•.•..•••••• 
4. Descr I pt Ion of Courses: •.•..••................••...•••..•..•••••..• 
S. Who Paid for Training: ........................................... .. 

(Note: Please attach copies of Diplomas or orders, if available.) 
Available? ........ Yes ......... No 

H~ BE=EQYQAI!QH QE YQY QB YQYB ~eQY~El 

1. Name of Person In needucat Ion: ... ~S;P. ""fl. flJ..Tl!' •.•••••••••• t ......... . 
2. Time In Reeducation, From: •• Dt1/.).9J' ........ To:.Pf!P.~~, .. '~9 ...... . 
3. stili In Reeducation: •.........•..... Yes ....•..•.•.••....• m ... NO 

i(lf Released, We must have a copy of your Release Certificate) 

-------------------~---------------------------------------------

S' gna' ure ... ~ ............ Oa' e ... ':;;;<f!. .. !4 .............. u .)If'" 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

lL.2UIJLnlJlY-.L. !..IULI.H!IIff .I§IIIII,IQ."ljUi$lIcU.,w4;r,. ~1&' Jy UIIU.I4J1h.1££4 3!.hLC'ln c ll!!lllJUJ'" 
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Pages Removed (S.S.) 

jyage(s) was/were removed from the file of N60 VA N ~ lA &-
( 5·, b -, 'i .;t.3) due to containing Social Security numbers. The page( s) was/were copied 
with the Social Security numbers covered up. The copy/copies was/were placed back into 
the above mentioned file and the original(s) was/were placed into the RestrictedlReserved 
files. 

-Anna Mallett 
Date: -:fANUA'-'1 q ~ dOC&" 
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